

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 9122 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7856 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7857 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7858 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7860 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7861 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7863 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7864 OF 2016

Mr. Hidayatulla Mohammad Hasan KhanPetitioner
V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Mun.commissioner And Ors

Shri Rahul Damodar Motkari For Petitioner
Mandar Limaye R.no. 1 To 3.

**CORAM : RANJIT MORE. &
SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, JJ**

DATE : 30th August, 2016

P.C. :

By consent Stand Over to 20/09/2016.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)