

WRIT PETITION NO. 7861 OF 2016

Mr. Inayatulla Kifayatulla KhanPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7863 OF 2016

Mr. Asir Salauddin InamdarPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7864 OF 2016

Mrs. Sadiqunnisa Ajmal KhanPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9122 OF 2016

Mr. Hidayatulla Mohammad Hasan KhanPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Mun.commissioner And Ors

CORAM : A.S. OKA &

SMT. VIBHA VASANT KANKANWADI, JJ

DATE : 23rd June, 2017

P.C. :

On account of paucity of time, matter stands adjourned to 04/01/2018. If any ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will be continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim or interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said order will remain unaffected.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)