

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7856 OF 2016

Mr. Javed Khaliq KhanPetitioner
V/S
Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9242 OF 2016

Mr. Brijraj Raghupati KanojiaPetitioner
V/S
Municipal Corporation Of The City Of ThaneRespondent
And Anr

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7857 OF 2016

Mr. Aslam Abdula AghaPetitioner
V/S
Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7858 OF 2016

Mrs. Saikool Tafuzul Hussain KhanPetitioner
V/S
Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7860 OF 2016

Mr. Shaikh Asif Jan MohammedPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7861 OF 2016

Mr. Inayatulla Kifayatulla KhanPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7863 OF 2016

Mr. Asir Salauddin InamdarPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7864 OF 2016

Mrs. Sadiqunnisa Ajmal KhanPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9122 OF 2016

Mr. Hidayatulla Mohammad Hasan KhanPetitioner

V/S
Thane Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Mun.commissioner And Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4754 OF 2017

Mr. Jamal Ahmed Dawood ShaikhPetitioner
V/S
Thane Municipal Corporation ThroughRespondent
Municipal Commissioner And Ors

**CORAM : A.S. OKA &
RIYAZ IQBAL CHAGLA, JJ**

DATE : 26th February, 2018

P.C. :

Place the petition before the same bench (CORAM : SHRI
A.S.OKA AND SHRI P.N. DESHMUKH JJ)

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)