

WRIT PETITION NO. 7860 OF 2016

Mr. Shaikh Asif Jan MohammedPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7861 OF 2016

Mr. Inayatulla Kifayatulla KhanPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7863 OF 2016

Mr. Asir Salauddin InamdarPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7864 OF 2016

Mrs. Sadiqunnisa Ajmal KhanPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through Mun.Respondent
Commissioner And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9122 OF 2016

Mr. Hidayatulla Mohammad Hasan KhanPetitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through
Mun.commissioner And Ors

....Respondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 4754 OF 2017

Mr. Jamal Ahmed Dawood Shaikh

....Petitioner

V/S

Thane Municipal Corporation Through
Municipal Commissioner And Ors

....Respondent

Mr. Rahul Damodar Motkar for the Petitioners in
WP/7856/2016 A/W WP/4754/2017, WP/7857/2016
WP/7858/2016,WP/7860/2016, WP/7861/2016,
WP/7863/2016,WP/7864/2016, WP/9122/2016

Mr, Vishal Kanade I/by Mr. Atharva A. Dandekar for the
Petitioner in WP/9242/2016

Mr. Mandar Limaye for R. Nos. 1 & 2 in WP/7856/2016 A/W
WP/7857/2016

with WP/7858/2016,WP/7860/2016,
WP/7861/2016,WP/7863/2016 WP/7864/2016 and for R. Nos. 1
to 3 inWP/9122/2016

Mr. Rohit Pramod Sahadeo for R. Nos. in WP/4754/2017

Mr. R.S. Apte, Sr. Adv. I/by Mr. N.R. Bubna for R.No. 1 in
WP/9242/2016

CORAM : A.S. OKA &
P.N. DESHMUKH, JJ

DATE : 12th April, 2018

P.C. :

Arguments are concluded. Judgment is reserved

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)